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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                        Grade  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =========================== =====  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 9073  Kayci Martensen             11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    18:58.8  6:07 
      2 9072  Hanna Martensen              9     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    21:32.6  6:57 
      3 9016  Lauryn Bunn                 12     Fennimore                        21:43.9  7:00 
      4 8983  Ava Ahnen                    9     Albany                           21:55.2  7:04 
      5 8985  Mckenna Broughton           10     Albany                           22:00.0  7:05 
      6 9035  Hope Connolly               10     Iowa-Grant                       22:30.4  7:15 
      7 9054  Elizabeth Husker            12     Riverdale                        22:39.1  7:18 
      8 9000  Kimberlee Downing           11     Brookwood                        23:28.0  7:34 
      9 9005  Margarita Silva             10     Brookwood                        23:34.1  7:36 
     10 8987  Linsey Mueller              10     Albany                           23:47.4  7:40 
     11 9002  Katie Gruen                 10     Brookwood                        23:51.5  7:41 
     12 9004  Amelia Muellenberg           9     Brookwood                        23:56.5  7:43 
     13 8986  Emileigh Dallman            11     Albany                           24:05.8  7:46 
     14 8988  Payton Wacholz              11     Albany                           24:25.6  7:52 
     15 9021  Emma King                   12     Fennimore                        24:28.4  7:53 
     16 9006  Lainey Teynor               11     Brookwood                        24:37.1  7:56 
     17 9039  Ella Wolff                  11     Iowa-Grant                       24:44.9  7:58 
     18 8984  Avary Briggs                 9     Albany                           24:49.7  8:00 
     19 8989  Kaiya Zurfluh               11     Albany                           25:04.3  8:05 
     20 9019  Gwen Johnson                 9     Fennimore                        25:32.1  8:14 
     21 9053  Alyssa Husker               10     Riverdale                        26:07.5  8:25 
     22 9070  Cori Atten                   9     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    26:21.7  8:30 
     23 9003  Alexis Lacy                  9     Brookwood                        26:40.9  8:36 
     24 9024  Maya Stepanek               10     Fennimore                        26:45.6  8:37 
     25 9015  Alyssa Bray                 10     Fennimore                        26:55.8  8:41 
     26 9038  Evie Whitaker               10     Iowa-Grant                       27:00.9  8:42 
     27 9037  Brie Straka                 12     Iowa-Grant                       27:03.1  8:43 
     28 9014  Izzy Bender                  9     Fennimore                        27:07.7  8:44 
     29 9058  Lauren Wiitanen             10     Riverdale                        27:18.8  8:48 
     30 9020  Tess Kenney                  9     Fennimore                        27:58.1  9:01 
     31 9017  Rose French                  9     Fennimore                        28:09.3  9:04 
     32 9036  Brena Straka                12     Iowa-Grant                       28:22.1  9:08 
     33 9075  Molly Schmitt               12     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    28:28.0  9:10 
     34 9057  Hannah Tomas                 9     Riverdale                        28:49.8  9:17 
     35 9034  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera       10     Iowa-Grant                       28:57.8  9:20 
     36 9023  Brooklyn Lull                9     Fennimore                        29:37.8  9:33 
     37 9074  Ashlyn Pitzen               10     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    29:44.1  9:35 
     38 9051  Gracie Anderson             10     Riverdale                        30:10.6  9:43 
     39 9071  Daira Chavez Ayalen         11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    30:30.4  9:50 
     40 9018  Faith Henkel                12     Fennimore                        30:31.8  9:50 
     41 9055  Taylor Johnson              11     Riverdale                        31:09.7 10:02 
     42 9056  Samantha Schlehlein          9     Riverdale                        36:02.2 11:36 
     9/05/2020 10:48AM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 72°F
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Grade  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== =====  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9073  Kayci Martensen             11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    18:58.8  6:07 
      2    2 9072  Hanna Martensen              9     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    21:32.6  6:57 
      3    3 9016  Lauryn Bunn                 12     Fennimore                        21:43.9  7:00 
      4    4 8983  Ava Ahnen                    9     Albany                           21:55.2  7:04 
      5    5 8985  Mckenna Broughton           10     Albany                           22:00.0  7:05 
      6    6 9035  Hope Connolly               10     Iowa-Grant                       22:30.4  7:15 
      7    7 9054  Elizabeth Husker            12     Riverdale                        22:39.1  7:18 
      8    8 9000  Kimberlee Downing           11     Brookwood                        23:28.0  7:34 
      9    9 9005  Margarita Silva             10     Brookwood                        23:34.1  7:36 
     10   10 8987  Linsey Mueller              10     Albany                           23:47.4  7:40 
     11   11 9002  Katie Gruen                 10     Brookwood                        23:51.5  7:41 
     12   12 9004  Amelia Muellenberg           9     Brookwood                        23:56.5  7:43 
     13   13 8986  Emileigh Dallman            11     Albany                           24:05.8  7:46 
     14   14 8988  Payton Wacholz              11     Albany                           24:25.6  7:52 
     15   15 9021  Emma King                   12     Fennimore                        24:28.4  7:53 
     16   16 9006  Lainey Teynor               11     Brookwood                        24:37.1  7:56 
     17   17 9039  Ella Wolff                  11     Iowa-Grant                       24:44.9  7:58 
     18   18 8984  Avary Briggs                 9     Albany                           24:49.7  8:00 
     19   19 8989  Kaiya Zurfluh               11     Albany                           25:04.3  8:05 
     20   20 9019  Gwen Johnson                 9     Fennimore                        25:32.1  8:14 
     21   21 9053  Alyssa Husker               10     Riverdale                        26:07.5  8:25 
     22   22 9070  Cori Atten                   9     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    26:21.7  8:30 
     23   23 9003  Alexis Lacy                  9     Brookwood                        26:40.9  8:36 
     24   24 9024  Maya Stepanek               10     Fennimore                        26:45.6  8:37 
     25   25 9015  Alyssa Bray                 10     Fennimore                        26:55.8  8:41 
     26   26 9038  Evie Whitaker               10     Iowa-Grant                       27:00.9  8:42 
     27   27 9037  Brie Straka                 12     Iowa-Grant                       27:03.1  8:43 
     28   28 9014  Izzy Bender                  9     Fennimore                        27:07.7  8:44 
     29   29 9058  Lauren Wiitanen             10     Riverdale                        27:18.8  8:48 
     30   30 9020  Tess Kenney                  9     Fennimore                        27:58.1  9:01 
     31   31 9036  Brena Straka                12     Iowa-Grant                       28:22.1  9:08 
     32   32 9075  Molly Schmitt               12     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    28:28.0  9:10 
     33   33 9057  Hannah Tomas                 9     Riverdale                        28:49.8  9:17 
     34   34 9034  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera       10     Iowa-Grant                       28:57.8  9:20 
     35   35 9074  Ashlyn Pitzen               10     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    29:44.1  9:35 
     36   36 9051  Gracie Anderson             10     Riverdale                        30:10.6  9:43 
     37   37 9071  Daira Chavez Ayalen         11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    30:30.4  9:50 
     38   38 9055  Taylor Johnson              11     Riverdale                        31:09.7 10:02 
     39   39 9056  Samantha Schlehlein          9     Riverdale                        36:02.2 11:36 
     9/05/2020 10:48AM
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    46  Albany                                     (23:14.8  116:14.0 2:30.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ava Ahnen                  9 21:55.2
       2      5  Mckenna Broughton         10 22:00.0
       3     10  Linsey Mueller            10 23:47.4
       4     13  Emileigh Dallman          11 24:05.8
       5     14  Payton Wacholz            11 24:25.6
       6   ( 18) Avary Briggs               9 24:49.7
       7   ( 19) Kaiya Zurfluh             11 25:04.3

       2.    56  Brookwood                                  (23:53.5  119:27.2 1:09.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kimberlee Downing         11 23:28.0
       2      9  Margarita Silva           10 23:34.1
       3     11  Katie Gruen               10 23:51.5
       4     12  Amelia Muellenberg         9 23:56.5
       5     16  Lainey Teynor             11 24:37.1
       6   ( 23) Alexis Lacy                9 26:40.9

       3.    87  Fennimore                                  (25:05.2  125:25.8 5:11.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lauryn Bunn               12 21:43.9
       2     15  Emma King                 12 24:28.4
       3     20  Gwen Johnson               9 25:32.1
       4     24  Maya Stepanek             10 26:45.6
       5     25  Alyssa Bray               10 26:55.8
       6   ( 28) Izzy Bender                9 27:07.7
       7   ( 30) Tess Kenney                9 27:58.1

       4.    92  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (25:01.1  125:05.210:45.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayci Martensen           11 18:58.8
       2      2  Hanna Martensen            9 21:32.6
       3     22  Cori Atten                 9 26:21.7
       4     32  Molly Schmitt             12 28:28.0
       5     35  Ashlyn Pitzen             10 29:44.1
       6   ( 37) Daira Chavez Ayalen       11 30:30.4

       5.   107  Iowa-Grant                                 (25:56.3  129:41.4 5:51.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Hope Connolly             10 22:30.4
       2     17  Ella Wolff                11 24:44.9
       3     26  Evie Whitaker             10 27:00.9
       4     27  Brie Straka               12 27:03.1
       5     31  Brena Straka              12 28:22.1
       6   ( 34) Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     10 28:57.8

       6.   126  Riverdale                                  (27:01.2  135:05.8 7:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Elizabeth Husker          12 22:39.1
       2     21  Alyssa Husker             10 26:07.5
       3     29  Lauren Wiitanen           10 27:18.8
       4     33  Hannah Tomas               9 28:49.8
       5     36  Gracie Anderson           10 30:10.6
       6   ( 38) Taylor Johnson            11 31:09.7
       7   ( 39) Samantha Schlehlein        9 36:02.2
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                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Grade  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== =====  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1      9017  Rose French                  9     Fennimore                        28:09.3  9:04 
      2      9023  Brooklyn Lull                9     Fennimore                        29:37.8  9:33 
      3      9018  Faith Henkel                12     Fennimore                        30:31.8  9:50 
     9/05/2020 10:48AM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 72°F



                                       Iowa-Grant Invitational
                                       Iowa-Grant High School
                                        Livingston, Wisconsin
                                         Septembrer 5, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           


